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P R O V I S I O N A L 
 

CALENDAR 2018-2019 
 

 
 

MAIN DATES – FULL CALENDAR WILL BE ISSUED IN AUGUST 

 
MICHAELMAS TERM 
Start of Term: Wednesday 29 August 

(Boarders return Tuesday 28 August) 
  
Half Term: Friday 26 October (3:50 pm) – Tuesday 6 November  

(Boarders return Monday 5 November) 
  
End of Term: Friday 21 December (1:00 pm) 
  
  

HILARY TERM 
Start of Term: Monday 7 January 

(Boarders return Sunday 6 January) 
  
Half Term: Friday 15 February (3:50 pm) – Monday 25 February 

(Boarders return Sunday 24 February) 
  
St Patrick’s Day School closed Monday 18 March 

School will remain open for boarders for the weekend. 
  
End of Term: Friday 12 April (1:00 pm) 
  
  

TRINITY TERM 
Start of Term: Monday 29 April 

(Boarders return Sunday 28 April) 
  
May Bank Holiday School closed Monday 6 May 

School will remain open for boarders for the weekend. 
  
End of Term: Friday 31 May (1:00 pm) 

[N.B. There will be school examinations in the morning.] 
  

 
Overseas pupils are expected to adhere to these dates as closely as possible. 
Requests for early departures or late returns may be considered but additional charges will be 
applied to airport transfers outside normal times. 


